
2013 El Segundo Public Library 

AUTHOR FAIR 

Sunday, June 2nd from 11:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

∗ Book Signings and Book Sales 

 

∗ Poetry Readings 

 

∗ Special Children’s Programs 

 

∗ Goodie Bags, Live Music, Balloon Sculpture 

Thirty-Five Authors including Two Author Panels: 

Beyond The Hunger Games:   

New Fiction for Young Adults 

The Butler Didn’t Do It:   

Writing the Modern Mystery 



3:00 pm—4:00 pm—Children’s Library 
 Storyteller—TBA 

 

3:30 pm—4:30 pm—Rose Garden Room 
 Poetry Reading 

 Moderated by Author Gabriel Meyer 

 

 

3:30 pm—4:30 pm—Main Floor 
 Author Signings 

  

11:30 am—12:30 pm—Main Floor 
  Author Signings  

 

12:30 pm—1:30 pm—Friends Room 
  Author Panel—Beyond the Hunger Games 

  Moderated by Julie Todd,  

  Youth Services Librarian 

         Panelists: 

        ● Carrie Arcos 

        ● Jennifer Bosworth 

        ● Jessica Brody 

        ● Gretchen McNeil 

        ● Sherri L. Smith 

                  

1:30 pm —2:00 pm—Children’s  

  Library 
  Drawing demo with author/illustrator  Kathryn Hewitt 

 

1:30 pm—2:30 pm—Main Floor 
  Author Signings 

 

 2:00 pm—3:00 pm—Children’s  

  Library 
  Children’s Author/Illustrator Signings 

            ● Kathryn Hewitt 

            ● Aileen Leijten 

            ● D.J. MacHale 

            ● Frans Vischer 

             

 2:30 pm—3:30 pm—Friends Room 
  Author Panel—The Butler Didn’t Do It  

  Moderated by Author Patricia Smiley, 

  President, Sisters in Crime.LA 

            Panelists: 

            ● Timothy Hallinan 

            ● Linda O. Johnston 

            ● Ed Kovacs 

            ● Todd Shimoda 

            ● Rochelle Staab 

 

 

  Author Fair 11:30 am—4:30pm—Main Floor—Welcome, Goodie Bags, Music, Book Sales, Balloon Art  

Co-sponsored by 

The Friends of the  

El Segundo Library 

 

NAME     GENRE 

 

Arcos, Carrie   Young Adult 

Arnold, Elana   Young Adult 

Berry, Nina   Young Adult 

Bixler, Kim   Memoir 

Bornstein, Ruth Lercher  Historical Fiction 

Bosworth, Jennifer  Young Adult 

Brauen, Yangzom  Memoir 

Brody, Jessica   Young Adult 

Brokaw, Francine  Entertainment 

Cox, Dale   Historical Fiction 

Dawson, Jim   History 

Dilloway, Margaret  Fiction 

Dreier, Peter   History 

Hallinan, Timothy  Mystery 

Hewitt, Kathryn   Children’s 

Hirsch, Paddy   Economics 

Johnston, Linda O.  Mystery 

Jury, Paul   Travel 

Kovacs, Ed   Mystery 

Larson, Jayne Amelia  Memoir 

Leijten, Aileen   Children’s 

MacHale, D.J.   Children’s 

McNeil, Gretchen  Young Adult 

Meyer, Gabriel   Poetry 

O’Donnell, Lisa   Fiction 

Polard, Andrea   Psychology 

Quinn, Carol   Dog Training 

Shimoda, Todd   Mystery 

Smith, Sherri L.   Young Adult 

Staab, Rochelle   Mystery 

Smiley, Patricia   Mystery 

Thomas, Janis   Fiction 

Vischer, Frans   Children’s 

Wachtel, Julius   Historical Fiction 

Wagman, Diana   Fiction 

Participating Authors      


